Page 1 of 2 (17/02/2026 08:13)

Club : National Clay Shooting Centre

Discipline : DTL

# T/0
1

12

13= |Yes
13=

15

16

17

18 |Yes
19

20

21=

21=

23

24

25

26=

Name
Stuart Cureton

Richard Travers
Julian Seifert
Michael Harvey
John Foy

Andy Smith
Mark Adams
Junior Haynes
Ricky Francomb
Robert Arnold
Simon
Blackmore
Andrew Milroy
John Lambert
Stuart Abrey
David Charlton
Janine Travers
Stephen Marsh
Tim Rickard
Frankie French
Ken Parr

Colin Chaplin
Peter
Shuttleworth
Sarah Milroy
Maxwell Boyd-
Bell

Gerard

O'Looney
David Markie

CPSA
EE145765

EE126677

EE125038

EE123018

EE61691

EE134910

EE147868

EE141553

EE111089

EE72680

EE127624

EE147396

EE146954

EE92610

EE148972

EE126676

EE137032

EE130070

EE149703

EE146672

EE133315

EE71433

EE132049

EE148632

EE141844

EE142901

Class
AA

B*

AA

>

/

Scores Overall

Competition :
Date : 15/02/2026 09:00 - 15/02/2026 17:00

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

100/
298 /
100/
297/
98 /
290/
98 /
287 /
95/
283/
96 /
281/
95/
281/
95/
279/
93/
273/
93/
270/
93/
270/
91/
268 /
91/
266 /
92/
266 /
91/
265/
91/
264 /
89/
262 /
87/
256 /
88/
254/
85/
250/
87/
249 /
85/
249 /
84/
248 /
85/
243 /
81/
238/
81/
235/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Down The Line



Page 2 of 2 (17/02/2026 08:13)

26=

28 |Yes

29

30

Eamon Skehan

Michael
Roberts-York
George
Semmens
Zouheir
Mamlouk

EE28945

EE152322

EE48347

EE152506

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

>y

/

81/
235/
81/
231/
79/
227/
65/
193/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



