

Scores Overall

Club : National Clay Shooting Centre
 Discipline : DTL

Competition : Down The Line
 Date : 15/02/2026 09:00 - 15/02/2026 17:00

#	T/0	Name	CPSA	Class	Cat	Total
1		Stuart Cureton	EE145765	AA	Senior Mens	100 / 100 298 / 300
2		Richard Travers	EE126677	A	Senior Mens	100 / 100 297 / 300
3		Julian Seifert	EE125038	A	Senior Mens	98 / 100 290 / 300
4		Michael Harvey	EE123018	B	Veteran Mens	98 / 100 287 / 300
5		John Foy	EE61691	A	Senior Mens	95 / 100 283 / 300
6=		Andy Smith	EE134910	A	Senior Mens	96 / 100 281 / 300
6=	Yes	Mark Adams	EE147868	B*	Senior Mens	95 / 100 281 / 300
8		Junior Haynes	EE141553	AA	Senior Mens	95 / 100 279 / 300
9		Ricky Francomb	EE111089	B	Veteran Mens	93 / 100 273 / 300
10=		Robert Arnold	EE72680	B	Veteran Mens	93 / 100 270 / 300
10=		Simon Blackmore	EE127624	C	Senior Mens	93 / 100 270 / 300
12		Andrew Milroy	EE147396	B	Senior Mens	91 / 100 268 / 300
13=	Yes	John Lambert	EE146954	C*	Veteran Mens	91 / 100 266 / 300
13=		Stuart Abrey	EE92610	C	Senior Mens	92 / 100 266 / 300
15		David Charlton	EE148972	C	Veteran Mens	91 / 100 265 / 300
16		Janine Travers	EE126676	B	Senior Ladies	91 / 100 264 / 300
17		Stephen Marsh	EE137032	A	Veteran Mens	89 / 100 262 / 300
18	Yes	Tim Rickard	EE130070	B	Senior Mens	87 / 100 256 / 300
19		Frankie French	EE149703	B	Senior Mens	88 / 100 254 / 300
20		Ken Parr	EE146672	C	Veteran Mens	85 / 100 250 / 300
21=		Colin Chaplin	EE133315	B	Veteran Mens	87 / 100 249 / 300
21=		Peter Shuttleworth	EE71433	C	Veteran Mens	85 / 100 249 / 300
23		Sarah Milroy	EE132049	A	Senior Ladies	84 / 100 248 / 300
24		Maxwell Boyd-Bell	EE148632	C	Junior Mens	85 / 100 243 / 300
25		Gerard O'Looney	EE141844	C	Veteran Mens	81 / 100 238 / 300
26=		David Markie	EE142901	B	Veteran Mens	81 / 100 235 / 300

26=		Eamon Skehan	EE28945	B	Veteran Mens	81 / 100 235 / 300
28	Yes	Michael Roberts-York	EE152322	C	Senior Mens	81 / 100 231 / 300
29		George Semmens	EE48347	C	Veteran Mens	79 / 100 227 / 300
30		Zouheir Mamlouk	EE152506	C	Senior Mens	65 / 100 193 / 300